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Ethno World Auction
Tuesday, April 5th 2022

2 Carved Metal Mounted Wood Figure & Captive,
Acquired SIAO Burkina Faso, 21 3/8" High.

$300 - $400

1 Chinese Gong on Rosewood Stand with Mallet, 34" x
20 1/4" x 9 1/4".

Lot # 3

3 Concrete "Terracotta Warrior" Garden Ornament, 23"
High.

$100 - $150

$300 - $500

Lot # 4

4 Carved Inlaid Cedar "Killer Whale" Plaque Signed
George Nookemus Nootka Art, 31 1/2" x 25" x 2 1/2

$100 - $200

Lot # 1

Lot # 5

5 Carved Wood Figure Acquired SIAO Burkina Faso,
22 5/8" High.

$200 - $300

Lot # 2

$150 - $300

6 Camel Saddle Footstool with Cushion, 31 1/2"
Length.

Lot # 8

8 Carved Wood Figure Acquired SIAO Burkina Faso,
23 3/8" High.

$200 - $300

$60 - $120

Lot # 9

9 Asmat Wood/ Ochre & Lime Ceremonial Platter, 36"
Length.

$200 - $300

Lot # 6

Lot # 10

10 2 Japanese Paintings on Silk, 11 1/2" Square.
$60 - $100

Lot # 7

Lot # 10A

10A Northwest Coast Carved Wood Talking Stick,
Unsigned, 56" High.

$100 - $200

7 Hamedan Carpet, Approximately 8'11" x 6'5", Spots
All Over Noted.



$80 - $160

11 Hide Drum with Beater Signed Virgil Sampson '11,
13 3/4" Diameter.

Lot # 13

13 Coast Salish Serigraph Signed LessLIE, 15" x 14
1/2", "Salmon Vision", #66/150.

$150 - $200

$150 - $200

Lot # 14

14 Haida Style "Otters" Panel signed Ron Hawkins
1989, 14" x 37".

$400 - $500

Lot # 11

Lot # 15

15 Squamish Bear Mask Signed Matthews Baker, 14
1/4" High.

$500 - $750

Lot # 12

Lot # 16

16 Quartetto Set of Inlaid Rosewood Nesting Tables,
25" High.

$260 - $360

12 Carved Dragon motif Picture Frame, 12" High.

18 Asmat Wood/ Ochre & Lime Ceremonial Platter, 42"
Length.

$200 - $300

17 Kwagiulth Wolf Mask Signed Gino Seward,
Kingcome Inlet, 15 1/4"L.

Lot # 19

19 Northwest Coast Whale Rattle on Stand, Unsigned,
Natural & Stained Cedar with Abalone, 16"L.

$200 - $300

$150 - $300

Lot # 20

20 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Urinal, Restored/
Hairline Noted, 7 1/2" Length.

$100 - $200

Lot # 17

Lot # 21

21 Pair of Chinese Coromandel Lacquer Side
Cabinets, 24" High.

$100 - $200

Lot # 18



23 Quatsino BC Model Totem Pole Signed Louis
Joseph, 28"H, "Eagle, Whale, Raven".

$200 - $300

22 Feather Headdress (18"L) with Beadwork on Stand,
58" Length, No Export.

Lot # 24

24 Cloisonne Vase with Garlic Head Rim, 10 1/2" High.
$80 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 25

25 Northwest Coast Carved Cedar Sea Wolf Mask,
Unsigned, 14 1/4" High.

$150 - $300

Lot # 22

Lot # 26

26 Northwest Coast Tsonoqua Mask, Unsigned, 9 1/4"
High.

$300 - $500

Lot # 23

$300 - $500

27 Kwagiulth "Raven" Carving Signed Jon (Jonathan)
Jacobson, 21 3/4" Length.

Lot # 29

29 Inuit Felt Embroidery Panel, Framed, 7" x 19 1/2".
$100 - $150

$100 - $200

Lot # 30

30 Northwest Coast "Eagle" Wall Plaque,
Monogrammed Verso, 42 1/2" x 27 1/2"

$380 - $420

Lot # 27

Lot # 31

31 Northwest Coast Serigraph Signed Vince Silver, 16
1/2" x 21 1/2", "Wolf & The Moon", 336/500

$100 - $200

Lot # 28

Lot # 32

32 Ceremonial Wolf Paddle Signed Stan Wamiss,
Double Sided, 61" Long

$700 - $1,000

28 Kwagiulth "Raven" Mask Signed Sam
Shaughnessy, Alert Bay, with Articulated Beak, 9"L.



34 Chinese Rock Crystal Vase on Wood Stand, TH:6
5/8", Restored.

$100 - $200

33 Northwest Coast "Bear" Talking Stick Attributed to
Narcisse, 42 1/2"L.

Lot # 35

35 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Jar (6 1/2"H) & a
Stand.

$60 - $100

$200 - $400

Lot # 36

36 Chinese Figural Carving with Cup & Fan, 13 1/4",
No Export.

$300 - $500

Lot # 33

Lot # 37

37 Japanese Cloisonne Vase, Style of Kumeno
Teitaro, 12" High., enamel losses noted

$400 - $600

Lot # 34

39 Hopi Pueblo Pottery Carved Vase Vase
Monogrammed A.C. Acoma N.M., 10 3/4"

$100 - $200

38 Indonesian Terracotta Head on Modern Base, 5"
High.

Lot # 40

40 Kwagiulth Weasel Marten Mask Signed Carl
Simeon 2000, Carved Cedar with Adornments, 12
3/4"H.

$300 - $500

$60 - $120

Lot # 41

41 First Nations Cedar Portrait Mask Signed D.
Pongracz '82, 9 1/8"H.

$100 - $200

Lot # 38

Lot # 42

42 Acrylic on Canvas Signed Ben Houstie, 7 1/2" x 7
1/2", "Eagle/ Killer Whale".

$60 - $100

Lot # 39



44 Northwest Coast Halibut Plaque Sig. Jimmy
Chester & Jules, Inlaid Cedar, 14" x 26 1/2" x 4 1

$150 - $200

43 Serigraph Signed (Daphne) Odjig '69, 22" x 16",
"Earth Mother".

Lot # 45

45 Inuit Felt Embroidery Panel Signed with Syllabics,
32" x 30 1/2", "Figures & Igloos".

$150 - $250

$150 - $300

Lot # 46

46 Chinese Polychrome Enamel Vase, 13" High.
$50 - $100

Lot # 43

Lot # 47

47 Soft Stone Figure of Guan Yin in Silk Grotto, 32"
High.

$150 - $300

Lot # 44

49 Navajo Nataska Kachina Doll Signed F. Yazzie,
Feathers Noted, No Export , 17 1/2" x 15" x 7 1/2".

$100 - $150

48 Chinese Lacquer Cabinet with Canted Sides &
Glass Top.

Lot # 50

50 Sri Lankan Batik Panoramic Textile, Framed, 23
3/4" x 79"', "Temple of The Tooth Procession".

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 51

51 Japanese Woodblock Print, 13 7/8" x 8 1/8", "Figure
on Bull".

$100 - $200

Lot # 48

Lot # 52

52 Japanese Woodblock Triptych Signed Kuniyoshi,
29 1/8" x 13 1/8", "Visiting House of Komei".

$200 - $400

Lot # 49



54 Celadon Vase Base Lamp, 25" High.
$60 - $100

53 Japanese Woodblock Signed Koichi Okada 1962,
15 1/2" x 10 1/2", "Mt. Fuji".

Lot # 55

55 Salish Imbricated Oblong Covered Basket, 8 1/8" x
13 1/4" x 8 5/8".

$120 - $180

$75 - $125

Lot # 56

56 Pair of Coral Ground Famille Rose Baluster Vases,
1 Drilled Base, 17 3/4", Repairs Noted.

$400 - $600

Lot # 53

Lot # 57

57 Celadon Glazed Shiwan Ware Figure, Impressed
Mark, 15 3/8" x 12" x 8 1/2".

$300 - $500

Lot # 54

$200 - $400

58 Salish Shopping Basket, 12 3/4" Wide.

Lot # 60

60 Kwagiulth Bukwus Mask Signed Norman Charlie
Coal Harbour, 14".

$200 - $400

$200 - $300

Lot # 61

61 Salish Openwork Shopping Basket, 14" Wide.
$200 - $300

Lot # 58

Lot # 62

62 Salish Imbricated Oval Covered Basket, 7 1/2" x
15" x 9 5/8".

$120 - $180

Lot # 59

Lot # 63

63 Northwest Coast Raven Mask with Articulated
Beak, Unsigned, 13 3/4".

$100 - $200

59 Coast Salish Whale Figure, Painted Cedar,
Unsigned, 22 1/4" Length.



65 2 Chinese Blue & White Framed Porcelain Plaques,
33 1/2" x 12 1/4"

$120 - $180

64 Salish Basketry Banded Bowl, 10 1/4" Diameter.

Lot # 66

66 Ojibway Oil on Board Signed Isadore Wadow
Verso, 30" x 19", Untitled- Spirit Figure.

$100 - $200

$100 - $150

Lot # 67

67 Russian Brass Samovar, 19 1/2" High.
$60 - $120

Lot # 64

Lot # 68

68 Salish Hand Painted Hide Drum & Beater, 14"
Diameter & 20" Length.

$80 - $120

Lot # 65

$50 - $60

69 2 Chinese Blue & White Framed Porcelain Plaques,
33" x 12".

Lot # 71

71 Turkmen (Teeke) Cushion, 39" x 23".
$80 - $150

$120 - $180

Lot # 72

72 3 Indigenous Pipes with Certificate, Framed TH 21
1/2".

$80 - $120

Lot # 69

Lot # 73

73 Collection of Japanese Woodblock Prints, Variously
Trimmed Laid Down, As Found, Approx. 10.

$100 - $200

Lot # 70

Lot # 74

74 Pair of Black Ground Cloisonne Vases with Stand in
Fitted Case, 6 1/2"H.

$100 - $150

70 Faux Dentalium Breast Plate with Medallion,
"Wanuskewin Heritage Park Saskatoon '92", 19".



$60 - $100

75 8 Pieces of Inuit Stone/ Bone & Art, Largest 8 1/4"
Length.

Lot # 77

77 Collection of 4 Mingei Calendars: 1970/ 1971/ 1972/
1973, 15" High.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

Lot # 78

78 Taxidermied Marten on Naturalistic Mount, 16" x
16" x 11 1/2".

$100 - $200

Lot # 75

Lot # 79

79 Turkish (Taspinar) Vagireh, approximately 24" x 14
1/2".

$50 - $60

Lot # 76

Lot # 80

80 Cedar Whale Plaque (24"L) Mounted on Masonite
Monogrammed SR Kitamaat BC, 21 1/2" x 27 1/2".

$150 - $200

76 Pair of "Capitol" Seal Skin Ankle Boots, Size 7.

82 Lacquered Wood Dish, 13 3/4" Diameter.
$60 - $120

81 Northwest Coast Model Totem Pole Signed
Leonard Adulp 1972, 32"H, Condition Noted.

Lot # 83

83 Antique Turkmen (Tekke) Bag, approximately 3'2" x
11".

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

Lot # 84

84 Yixing Pottery Tea Set in Case, case 13 3/4" wide.
$100 - $150

Lot # 81

Lot # 85

85 Cedar Hawk Design Feast Dish Monogrammed
D.W.C.(Dennis Charles), 22" Length.

$250 - $400

Lot # 82



87 Sioux Serigraph Signed Al (Aloysius) Manybears,
21" x 13 7/8", "Seven Feather Shield", #38/100.

$100 - $200

86 3 Silk Embroidery Tapestries, 23 1/4" Length.

Lot # 88

88 Tsimshian Male Figure Signed Russell Hayward
03/07/97, 8 7/8" High.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 89

89 Cuban Wood Carving of a Birthing Scene, 11 1/2"
Length.

$50 - $60

Lot # 86

Lot # 90

90 Hexagonal Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain
Covered Jar, 10 1/4"H.

$60 - $100

Lot # 87

$60 - $120

91 Japanese Kutani Porcelain Shi Shi, 6 1/4" High.

Lot # 93

93 Korean Celadon Vase, 6 1/2" High.
$50 - $100

$80 - $130

Lot # 94

94 5 Asian Figural Carvings.
$100 - $200

Lot # 91

Lot # 95

95 4 Chinese Pottery Pieces: Ginger Pot Bowl, Etc.
Largest 6 1/2".

$60 - $120

Lot # 92

Lot # 96

96 2 Chinese Cloisonne Plates with Boxes, 7"
Diameter.

$100 - $150

92 Japanese Porcelain Kendi, 6 3/4" High.



98 North West Coast Carving Signed William Brotchie.
$250 - $350

97 Colour Print Signed Garry J Meeches, 16 1/2" x 22
1/2", "Snow Pony Spirit", #90/220.

Lot # 99

99 Trio of Chinese Couched Gold Tread Embroidery
Panels, Double Glazed, 37" x 13".

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 100

100 Northwest Coast Cedar Moon Plaque Signed
Narcisse, 11 7/8" Diameter.

$100 - $200

Lot # 97

Lot # 101

101 Taluq Designed Handcraft Bear Figure By
Kontook, 15 3/4"H & a Doll By H. Kaloon.

$50 - $60

Lot # 98
103 Inuit Embroidery Panel Attributed to Mary Taqalik,

17 1/8" x 27 1/4".
$50 - $80

102 Hand Carved Bowl Signed Comptoir Artisanal
Village Indien, 6 1/2" x 9 3/8" Wide.

Lot # 104

104 4 Navajo Sand Paintings, 2 with Quartz Clocks,
Largest 13" x 13".

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 105

105 Coloured Print Signed Lucy M. Wiles, 18" x 13",
"South African Woman".

$50 - $60

Lot # 102

Lot # 106

106 Portrait Mask Signed Sean Leo Campbell River, 7
1/2"H, Feathers Noted, No Export.

$100 - $150

Lot # 103



$100 - $200

107 Qikiqtarjuaq Seal Skin Applique Panel, 22 3/4" x
14".

Lot # 109

109 4 Inuit Stone Carvings of Seals, Largest 8 1/4"
Length.

$80 - $160

$80 - $120

Lot # 110

110 "Whale Spoon" Signed R. Thyer Kwagiulth
Mamlillikulla BC, 10 7/8".

$60 - $100

Lot # 107

Lot # 111

111 2 Inuit Stone Carvings, Bird & Seal, Largest 9"
Length.

$60 - $120

Lot # 108

Lot # 112

112 Inuit Antler Carving Signed Jacob Irkok, 8" x 6"
Variable, "Canada Geese", Wing Restored.

$200 - $300

108 Hide Drum with Tom Signed Michael Hunt 2013
(12"D), Painted By Ron LaRochelle Aug.25-2013.

$80 - $150

113 Pair of Inuit Stone Carvings of Standing Figures,
7" High.

Lot # 115

115 Inuit Felt Embroidery Panel Signed with Syllabics,
9 1/2" x 14 1/2", "Spear Fishing".

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 116

116 Inuit Stone Carving of a Woman with Child &
Basket, 5 1/4" High.

$60 - $120

Lot # 113

Lot # 117

117 Inuit Stone "Seal" Carving, 6" Length,
$60 - $120

Lot # 114

Lot # 118

118 Pair of Nuu-Chah-Nulth Portrait Plaques, Signed
George Nookemus'05, Inlaid Cedar, 27" x 16".

$300 - $500

114 Inuit Stone Diorama, Seal Hunting Scene, 8"
Length.



120 Japanese Bifold Table Screen, GUMPS Label,
Holes Noted, 36" High.

$60 - $100

119 Nisga'a Acrylic on Board Signed Geo. McKay
1996, 18" x 24", "Eagle, Salmon, Boy", Scuff
Noted,

Lot # 121

121 Chinese Wedding Basket, 28" high.
$50 - $70

$60 - $100

Lot # 122

122 Northwest Coast Cedar Hat with Whales Motif, 8"
x 14" x 15 1/2".

$150 - $300

Lot # 119

Lot # 123

123 Tabriz Carpet, Approximately 12'8" x 9'7".
$800 - $1,200

Lot # 120 $100 - $200

124 Japanese Woodblock Print After Hokusai, 9 1/2" x
14 1/8", "View of Mt. Fuji".

Lot # 126

126 Northwest Coast Painted Talking Stick with Fur
Mounts, 54 3/4"H.

$120 - $180

$100 - $200

Lot # 127

127 Northwest Coast Painted Talking Stick, Unsigned,
44 1/2" High.

$150 - $200

Lot # 124

Lot # 128

128 Chinese Agate "Buddha with Bats" Figure, 5"
High.

$100 - $200

Lot # 125

Lot # 129

129 5 Inuit Stone Carvings of Whales, Largest 8 1/4"
Length.

$100 - $150

125 Northwest Coast Serigraph Signed Stephen
LeCoteau, 15 1/2" x 19 1/2", "Eagles", #42/300/79.



$100 - $200

130 2 Vintage Chinese Dolls in Embroidery Garments,
12" High.

Lot # 132

132 Yup'ik Mask by Charlie Kovulh in Acrylic Case,
mask 14 1/4" x 14 1/4" x 2".

$150 - $300

$50 - $60

Lot # 133

133 5 Shiwan Ware Figures, Signed, Tallest 9 1/4".
$200 - $300

Lot # 130

Lot # 134

134 2 Middle Eastern Brass Chargers, 17 1/4" & 22
1/2" diameter.

$60 - $100

Lot # 131

Lot # 135

135 Hexagonal Canton-Style Enamel Jardiniere, 8 1/2"
High.

$50 - $100

131 Collection of 9 Inuit Stone Bird Carvings, Largest 5
1/2" High.

$60 - $100

136 Northwest Coast-Style Mask, 11" High.

Lot # 138

138 Huu-Ay-Aht "Tiger Rock Fish" Carving Signed
Harry T. Williams, 29"L.

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 139

139 Acrylic on Paper Signed Garry J. Meeches '91, 20"
x 14", "Mother & Daughter".

$200 - $300

Lot # 136

Lot # 140

140 Limited Edition Print Signed Archie Beaulieu, 16
1/2" x 12 1/2", "Our Culture".

$80 - $100

Lot # 137

Lot # 141

141 6 Japanese Figural Carvings.
$100 - $200

137 Tinted Photograph of a Indigenous Encampment,
6" x 10 3/4".



143 Carved Bone Portrait, Unsigned 2" High.
$50 - $60

142 Inuit Antler "Striding Figure" Brooch, 2 1/4" high.

Lot # 144

144 Argillite "Bear" Pendant Signed Richard Widen, 1
1/2" High.

$80 - $130

$60 - $100

Lot # 145

145 Argillite Pendant Monogrammed L.W., Condition
Noted, 2" High.

$80 - $130

Lot # 142

Lot # 146

146 Argillite "Haida Raven" Signed Denny Dixon, 1" x 1
1/2".

$80 - $130

Lot # 143

$100 - $150

147 Argillite "Baby Killer Whale" Pendant Signed
Richard Widen.

Lot # 149

149 Sino-Tibetan Buddhism Prayer Horn Bowl, 4 1/2"
diameter, 20th C.

$100 - $150

$100 - $150

Lot # 150

150 6 Inuit Bone Carvings: Animals/ People/ Ring/ Etc.
$60 - $120

Lot # 147

Lot # 151

151 Grass Basket with Miniature Pueblo Pots &
Japanese Box.

$50 - $60

Lot # 148

Lot # 152

152 Inuit Stone Seal Signed E9-1771 & with Syllabics,
12 1/2" Length.

$80 - $140

148 Celadon Flow Glazed Scholar Jar, 3" high, 20th C.



154 3 Inuit Stone Carvings: 2 Seals & 1 Bird, 6 1/4",
Condition Noted.

$100 - $150

153 Group of 4 Inuit Antler & Marine Ivory Brooches,
1"- 2 1/8" High.

Lot # 155

155 Inuit Stone Sculpture "Female Figure" By Abunia
Sayak, 3 1/2"L.

$150 - $250

$80 - $100

Lot # 156

156 Carved Argillite Pendant, Signed, 2 1/4" Wide.
$100 - $200

Lot # 153

Lot # 157

157 Inuit Stone Sculpture "Seated Worker" by K.
Natsiapik, 6 1/4"H.

$150 - $250

Lot # 154

159 Inuit Stone Carving of a Figure with Spear, 5 1/4"
High.

$80 - $160

158 Inuit Stone Carving of a Kneeling Figure, 3" High.

Lot # 160

160 Inuit Stone Walrus Signed with Syllabics &
Carving No. 841 2990.

$80 - $120

$60 - $120

Lot # 161

161 Soapstone Walrus Carving, Signed, 8 1/4" x 9".
$150 - $200

Lot # 158

Lot # 162

162 Pair of Inuit Soapstone Carvings, "Bear & Hunter",
Largest 8 1/2".

$100 - $200

Lot # 159



$150 - $300

163 2 Chinese Blue & White Framed Porcelain
Plaques, 31" x 12 1/2".

Lot # 165

165 American Indigenous Bowl & Quiver of Arrows
Signed with Label Charlie Kirby, No Export.

$100 - $150

$120 - $180

Lot # 166

166 Birch Bark Basket with Label "Rapid Lake By
Mrs.John Ratt", 9 1/2" x 10 1/2" x 8 1/4".

$60 - $100

Lot # 163

Lot # 167

167 Salish "Hawk Women" Figure Signed Indistinctly &
Dated 1985, Painted Cedar, 21 5/8" High.

$300 - $400

Lot # 164

Lot # 168

168 Grizzly Bear Rug, 76" Length.
$1,000 - $1,500

164 Inuit Stencil Signed Davidialuk 1975, 18" x 20",
Titled in Syllabics #26/50.

170 Collection of Buddhist Devotional Objects (5
Pieces), Tallest 8 3/4".

$80 - $100

169 Japanese Elm Hibachi with some loose fittings, 12
3/4" x 31 1/4" x 22".

Lot # 171

171 Chinese Agate "Celestial Maiden" Carving, Figure
6 1/8" High, with Stand.

$100 - $200

$200 - $300

Lot # 172

172 2 Pieces of Brass Overlaid Pewter: Wall Pocket &
Covered Jar.

$60 - $100

Lot # 169

Lot # 173

173 Chinese Cork Diorama, 6 1/2" High.
$60 - $120

Lot # 170



$60 - $100

174 2 Gilt Copper Alloy Figures of Buddhist Deities, 8
1/2" & 6 1/8"H.

Lot # 176

176 Pair of Hardwood Dragon Medallion Scroll
Weights, 15" length, 20th C.

$75 - $125

$100 - $150

Lot # 177

177 Salish Openwork Round Tray, 12" Diameter.
$75 - $125

Lot # 174

Lot # 178

178 Pair of Carved Wood Asian Masks, 8 1/2" Length.
$60 - $100

Lot # 175

Lot # 179

179 Coast Salish Thunderbird Mask Signed Dean
Louie.

$500 - $700

175 Pair of Chinese Enamelled Porcelain "Fruits"
Vases, 10 1/8" High. 181 Kwagiulth Serigraph Signed Tony Hunt Jr 2001,

15" x 15", "Thunderbird & Whale", #134/200.
$80 - $100

180 Kwagiulth Serigraph Signed Tony Hunt Jr 2001,
15" x 15", "Thunderbird & Whale", #133/200.

Lot # 182

182 Old Japanese Photograph of a Prized Bird, Photo
9 7/8" High.

$60 - $100

$80 - $100

Lot # 183

183 3 South American Carved Wood Masks, 10" - 12"
High.

$60 - $100

Lot # 180

Lot # 184

184 Chinese Silk Panel, "Bird & Branch", 30" High.
$60 - $100

Lot # 181



186 Northwest Coast Carved Cedar Mask with Cedar
Adornment, Unsigned, 11 1/8" High.

$150 - $200

185 Chinese Ink & Colour on Silk, 30" x 22", "Garden
Scene".

Lot # 187

187 Chinese Silk Embroidery Panel, 25 1/2" Length.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Lot # 188

188 "Killer Whale Fin" Signed Carl Simeon, Painted
Cedar with Hair, 16 1/4" x 9 1/2" x 4 7/8".

$120 - $180

Lot # 185

Lot # 189

189 3 Ikebana Baskets, Largest 18" High.
$60 - $100

Lot # 186

$60 - $100

190 Cantonese Pith Painting, 5 3/8" x 3 5/8", "Celestial
Banner".

Lot # 192

192 Watercolour Signed Robert Kakaygeesick, 17 1/2"
x 23 1/4", - Untitled - Porcupine.

$150 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 193

193 Navajo Rug Signed with Label Gladys Smilly(?)
Arizona, 42" x 26 1/2".

$150 - $300

Lot # 190

Lot # 194

194 Hand Painted Kimono Fabric After Katsuhiko
Hayashi, 9 1/8" x 13 3/4", "Fan with Irises".

$300 - $500

Lot # 191

Lot # 195

195 6 Cinnabar Lacquer & Cinnabar-Style Boxes &
Bracelet, Largest 3 1/4"D.

$60 - $120

191 Pair of Mounted Antlers (Possibly Eland), 26"
High.



$60 - $100

196 Inuit Stone Carving of a Man In a Kayak & a
Stained Glass Sculpture of a Man in a Kayak,
12"L.

Lot # 198

198 Indistinctly Signed Southwestern Pottery Olla, 6
1/2".

$50 - $100

$80 - $150

Lot # 199

199 Chinese Carved Hardwood Figure, 8" High.
$60 - $100

Lot # 196

Lot # 200

200 Collection of Papua New Guinea Artifacts.
$200 - $400

Lot # 197

Lot # 201

201 2 Japanese Silver Menuki, 1 1/8" Wide.
$50 - $70

197 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Bowl with
Crenelated & Everted Rim, 8 1/4" Diameter.

$75 - $125

202 Pueblo Pottery Vase Signed Victor Reyes, 6 3/4"
High.

Lot # 204

204 6 Inuit Stone Carvings of Various Animals, Largest
5" Length.

$60 - $180

$60 - $100

Lot # 205

205 Chinese Ivory Carving (TH 4 1/4") in Fitted Case,
No Export.

$80 - $100

Lot # 202

Lot # 206

206 2 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Baskets, 4 3/4" High.
$80 - $130

Lot # 203

Lot # 207

207 Famille Rose Bowl, 7 3/4" Diameter.
$60 - $100

203 Lion Head Official Signature Stamp, 4 3/4" high,
20th C.



$100 - $200

208 Totem Pole Signed Faintly "***Joe", 16 1/2" High.

Lot # 210

210 Pair of African Carved Figured Chairs, 32" High.
$60 - $120

$50 - $60

Lot # 211

211 Pair of Bone Inlaid Northern Indian Side Tables.
$150 - $200

Lot # 208

Lot # 212

212 Tabriz Carpet, Approximately 12'8" x 9'5".
$700 - $1,200

Lot # 209

Lot # 213

213 Chinese Porcelain Black Ground Famille Rose
Serving Tray, 10".

$50 - $100

209 Okanagan Nation Hide Drum & Tom, Signed
David's Drums.Org, 18"D.

$200 - $300

214 Chinese Enamelled Porcelain Dish, 4 Character
Qianlong Mark, 9" Diameter

Lot # 216

216 2 Ohiaht Band Wood Carvings of Wolf Heads,
Signed D.B. Williams, 9 1/2" Length.

$100 - $150

$150 - $300

Lot # 217

217 Northwest Coast Leather Roundel Signed Steve
C. Evans 1991, 11 1/4", "Raven Stealing Sun".

$80 - $120

Lot # 214

Lot # 218

218 2 Japanese Masks, 1 Articulated, 9" x 4" High, As
Found.

$100 - $200

Lot # 215

Lot # 219

219 Chinese Hardwood Mah Jong Table & 4 Chairs,
Table 32 1/2"H, Chairs 46 1/2"H.

$500 - $700

215 Chinese Export Porcelain Bowl, Professionally
Restored, 4 7/8" x 11 1/4" Diameter.



220 10 Asian Animal Carvings.

Lot # 222

222 Chinese Hardstone "Chilong" Carving, 2 1/4"
Wide.

$200 - $300

$100 - $200

Lot # 223

223 2 Japanese "Frog" Netsukes.
$100 - $200

Lot # 220

Lot # 224

224 Xuande-Style Bronze Censer with Cast Mark, 2
1/2" Wide, 190 grams

$200 - $300

Lot # 221

Lot # 225

225 2 Carvings: Japanese Figural & an African
Paginator (6 1/2"), No Export, Condition Noted.

$50 - $100

221

Lot # 226

226 Collection of Chinese Porcelain Fruits & Paste
Box, Condition Noted/ as Found.

$100 - $200

Hardstone Cigarette Holder, 1 3/4" Length.
$60 - $100

228 Argillite "Bear" Pendant Monogrammed R.W., 1
1/3" High.

$100 - $200

227 Argillite "Sea Monster" Pendant Signed R. Russ,
2".

Lot # 229

229 Argillite Pendant Monogrammed DJW'86 1 1/4"
High.

$80 - $130

$100 - $200

Lot # 230

230 Buddhist Hardstone Prayer Bracelet with Spacers
& Clasp, No Export.

$100 - $200

Lot # 227

Lot # 231

231 Whale Tooth Fish Design Cribbage Board, 5 1/8"
Length, No Export.

$120 - $180

Lot # 228



233 Indian Bone Inlaid & Ship Carved Side Table, 2
Sections.

$50 - $60

232 2 Piece of Satsuma Cream Wares, 1 Covered, 5"
High.

Lot # 234

234 Northwest Coast Bent Wood Box, Laser Engraved
& Abalone Inlaid, Unsigned, 5 1/2" x 5 1/4" x 5
1/4".

$60 - $100

$60 - $120

Lot # 235

235 Inuit-Style Carving of a Sea Lion, Tusk Missing, 13
1/2" Length.

$100 - $200

Lot # 232

Lot # 236

236 Yixing Pottery Tea Set in Case, case 11 1/4" wide.
$100 - $150

Lot # 233

238 Tibetan Cast Bronze Sculpture of Resting Deer, 9
1/4" x 9" Length.

$50 - $100

237 Imari Pottery Cat Figure, 10 1/2" High.

Lot # 239

239 Globular Japanese Porcelain Vase (7" High) on
Stand.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 240

240 Salish Imbricated Handled Tray, 16 1/4" Aside.
$120 - $180

Lot # 237

Lot # 241

241 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Censer (7 3/4"D)
& a Stand.

$150 - $300

Lot # 238



243 Japanese Patinated Alloy Figure of a Child, 10"
High.

$50 - $100

242 Hand Woven Mexican Wool Blanket, 84" x 46 1/2",
as found.

Lot # 244

244 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Dish, 16 1/4"
diameter, chip noted.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

Lot # 245

245 Collection of Seal Skin/ Fur & Oopik Items:
Figures/ Boots/ Shoes.

$100 - $150

Lot # 242

Lot # 246

246 Coast Salish Orca Fin Carving, Unsigned, 46 1/4"
x 19 1/2" x 11 1/2".

$500 - $800

Lot # 243
248 Tibetan Sherpa Painting Signed Purba Sonam, 17

3/4" x 25".
$80 - $160

247 Coastal Arts Design "Kwakiutl Sun Design"
Serigraph By (Douglas) Cranmer, 22 3/4" x 22 3/4"

Lot # 249

249 African Palm Basket, 20 1/2" high.
$5 - $10

$50 - $60

Lot # 250

250 Salish Basket, 21 1/2" Length.
$60 - $120

Lot # 247

Lot # 251

251 Chinese Black Lacquer Cabinet with Brass
Butterfly Escutcheon.

$100 - $200

Lot # 248



253 Squamish Ceremonial Paddle Signed Sequilem
Stan Joseph, 42 1/2"L, "Killer Whale/ Wolf Chief"

$200 - $300

252 Tibetan Sherpa Painting Signed Purba Sonam,
30" x 22 1/4".

Lot # 254

254 Sandy Lake Acrylic on Board Signed Saul
Mamakeesick'80, 19 1/2" x 29", "Comfort".

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 255

255 Limited Edition Print Signed (Daphne) Odjig, 17
3/4" x 14 7/8", "Pow-Wow".

$100 - $150

Lot # 252

Lot # 256

256 Yup'ik Mask by Robert Johnson in Acrylic Case,
mask 16 3/4" x 17 3/4" x 3",

$150 - $300

Lot # 253

258 Nuu-Chah-Nulth "Whale Hunter" Mask Signed Ku-
Kute-Chefth William Edgar, Nitinat Lake, 10 1/4"H.

$300 - $500

257 Framed Famille Rose "Poem of Plum" Wall Tile,
Signed Wang Ch'i, 21 1/2" x 12".

Lot # 259

259 Japanese Woodblock, 10" x 7 1/2", "Geese
Landing in Moonlight".

$50 - $75

$150 - $250

Lot # 260

260 Colour Print of a Buddhist Deity, 10 3/4" x 9 1/2".
$50 - $60

Lot # 257

Lot # 261

261 Collection of Indigenous Art Reference Books.
$50 - $150

Lot # 258



$100 - $200

262 20th Century Chinese Scroll, 79 1/2" High.

Lot # 264

264 Blue Yixing Ware Tea Set, Pot 6 1/4" Length.
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 265

265 Group of Chinese Stone Vegetables & an
Embroidery Kitten Screen, 13"H.

$60 - $100

Lot # 262

Lot # 266

266 4 Pieces of Rose Canton: Teapot, Cream, Sugar &
Ashtray, Teapot 7 3/4" High.

$150 - $200

Lot # 263

Lot # 267

267 4 Knives in Metal Work Sheathes with Wooden
Handles, Approx. 14 1/2" - 15 1/2" Length.

$100 - $200

263 Chinese Silk Embroidery Panel in Rosewood
Stand & Case, 28 5/8" W.

269 Historic Photographic Image "Meeting of the
Tribes Invermere, July 1922", Oval Convex Frame.

$100 - $150

268 Inuit Wool Work on Linen Panel, 17 3/4" High.

Lot # 270

270 Navajo Hide Tunic & Pouch Mounted in Shadow
Box, Feather & Claws Noted, No Export.

$150 - $250

$50 - $60

Lot # 271

271 Serigraph Signed C.(Clemence) Wescoupe'79, 23
1/4" x 17 1/4", Untitled- Bird Form.

$50 - $60

Lot # 268

Lot # 272

272 Tabriz Carpet, Approximately 9'4" x 6'8".
$500 - $700

Lot # 269



273 Northwest Coast Carving Signed Ike. C, 10" High,
"Thunderbird, Human, Orca, Moon".

Lot # 275

275 Plains-Style Pipe with Antler Features, Leather &
Bone Dentalium, No Export.

$60 - $100

$80 - $160

Lot # 276

276 Asmat Longhouse Ceremonial Platter, 34" Length.
$60 - $100

Lot # 273

Lot # 277

277 Coast Salish Wolf & Orca Sculpture Signed
Leonard Sylvester, 14" x 18 1/2" x 8".

$200 - $300

Lot # 274

Lot # 278

278 Asmat Longhouse Ceremonial Platter, 23 3/4"
Length.

$60 - $100

274

Lot # 279

279 Asmat Longhouse Ceremonial Platter, 20 1/2"
Length.

$60 - $100

Indonesian Carved Wood Garuda Mask, 11 1/4" x
10 3/4".

$60 - $100 $50 - $60

280 African Carved Hardwood Bar and 3 Stools, 88"
Wide

Lot # 282

282 Tibetan Sherpa Painting Signed Purba Sonam,
25" x 17 1/2".

$80 - $160

$300 - $500

Lot # 283

283 Northwest Coast Carved & Engraved Talking
Stick, Signed Johnny/Dec/ 12/'04.

$100 - $200

Lot # 280

Lot # 284

284 20th Century Chinese Scroll, 71 1/2" High.
$100 - $200

Lot # 281

Lot # 285

285 2 Indian Bronze Oil Lamps, 5 1/4" - 7 1/2" High.
$60 - $100

281 No 'XYA' (Our Foot Prints) Theater Poster: Ken N.
Mowatt Design, unframed, 19 1/2" x 13".



286 Rhodonite Sculpture "Fo Dogs on Ball", 3 3/4" x 3
1/2" x 3 1/2", with Stand.

Lot # 288

288 Burmese Type A Jade Bangle with Case, Internal
Diameter 61mm.

$200 - $300

$100 - $200

Lot # 289

289 4 Asian Figural Carvings.
$100 - $200

Lot # 286

Lot # 290

290 2 Inuit Antler Carvings, Seal Hunter & Pair of
Birds, Largest 8 1/4"L.

$80 - $160

Lot # 287

Lot # 291

291 2 Amazonian Items: Blow Gun & Flute, 23" & 13"
Length.

$80 - $100

287

Lot # 292

292 2 South Asian Bronze Deity Figures, 6 1/8" & 5
1/8" high.

$100 - $200

2 Pairs of Sterling Northwest Coast Earrings & a
Pendant.

$80 - $160
$300 - $400

293 Inuit Stone Diorama, Seal Hunting Scene, 7"
Length, As Found.

Lot # 295

295 Inuit Whale Bone Seal, 14 1/2" Length.
$200 - $300

$50 - $100

Lot # 296

296 Persian Iznik Pottery Low Bowl, 7 1/8" Diameter.
$50 - $60

Lot # 293

Lot # 297

297 Burmese Type A Jade Bangle with Case, Internal
Diameter 59mm.

$200 - $300

Lot # 294

Lot # 298

298 Inuit Stone Carving & a Rattle, Rattle 9" Length.
$60 - $120

294 Carved Wood Mask Acquired SIAO Burkina Faso,
13" High.



$50 - $100

299 2 Japanese Vases with Oxide Bloom Glazes, 9" &
3 3/4".

Lot # 301

301 Cedar Figural Carving, signed Fainty Oscar Matilpi
Kwakiutl, 9 1/4" high.

$150 - $300

$50 - $60

Lot # 302

302 Painted Cedar Orca Figure Monogrammed D.L., 8
7/8" High.

$100 - $150

Lot # 299

Lot # 303

303 4 Satsuma Demitasse & Saucers.
$60 - $120

Lot # 300

Lot # 304

304 Coast Salish Orca Figure Signed August
Sylvester, Kuper Island, Tail Restored/ Chipped,
16 1/8"

$100 - $150

300 Southeast Asian Copper Alloy Gong, 18 1/2"
Diameter.

$50 - $60

305 Eight Chinese Pang Tao Eight Fairies Figures on
Stands with Folding Book, 1 restored

Lot # 307

307 Squamish Bear Plaque Signed Darcy Dan Joseph
(14 14/"H) & a Raven Carving on Stand, 6 1/4".

$80 - $120

$150 - $300

Lot # 308

308 Japanese White Metal Photo Frame, 9 5/8" High.
$60 - $100

Lot # 305

Lot # 309

309 Asmat Wood/ Ochre & Lime Ceremonial Platter,
41" Length.

$200 - $300

Lot # 306

Lot # 310

310 Tibetan Sherpa Painting Signed Pasang Nurbu,
32" x 20 7/8".

$100 - $200

306 Japanese Wooden Model Mill, 8 1/4" Length.



312 2 Chinese Blue & White Framed Porcelain
Plaques, 33 1/2" x 12 1/4"

$120 - $180

311 Japanese Woodblock Print After Hiroshige, 13 7/8"
x 9 1/8", "Figures on a Cliff", Trim

Lot # 313

313 Inuit Felt Embroidery Panel Signed with Syllabics,
21" x 17 1/2", "Polar Bear Hunters".

$120 - $180

$60 - $100

Lot # 314

314 Inuit Felt Embroidery Panel Signed *, Ohokak, 24"
x 18", "Drum Dancer".

$100 - $200

Lot # 311

Lot # 315

315 Serigraph Signed Hugh McKenzie, 20 3/4" x 29",
"Effectionate (Sic) Moments #2", #12/50.

$60 - $100

Lot # 312
317 Silk embroidery of a Hawk on a Branch, 22" x 13

1/2".
$50 - $70

316 Kwgiulth Serigraph Signed Mark Henderson '84,
13 7/8" x 20", "Eagle & Sisutl", #70/140.

Lot # 318

318 Serigraph Signed Jacoposie Tiqulik, 30" x 22",
"Inuit Drum", #26/50.

$80 - $160

$100 - $200

Lot # 319

319 Kwagiulth Serigraph Signed J.(Jim) Jonny, 21" x
22", "Kwagiulth Sun", #751/1000/79.

$60 - $100

Lot # 316

Lot # 320

320 2 Chinese Grisaille Porcelain Framed Plaques, 31"
x 12 1/4".

$120 - $180

Lot # 317



$50 - $70

320A Ojibway Serigraph Signed (Eddy) Cobiness, 17
7/8" x 20 3/4", "Wood Duck".

Lot # 322

322 Old Japanese Photograph in Lacquer Frame, 12
1/8".

$50 - $60

$80 - $140

Lot # 323

323 5 Hiroshige Woodblock Prints on Crepe Paper,
20th Century.

$100 - $150

Lot # 320A

Lot # 324

324 Japanese Wedding Kimono.
$150 - $200

Lot # 321

Lot # 325

325 Decorative Northwest Coast Box, Cover Signed
Clarence Wells, 8" x 9 1/2" x 7 1/2".

$50 - $60

321 Pair of Tinted Photographs Signed Noble, 4 1/2" x
6 1/2", "Black Feet Indians & Chief One xxx"

$60 - $100

326 Chinese Silk "Koi" Embroidery Panel, 26" x 39".

Lot # 328

328 Asian Camphor Wood Box, 9" Wide.
$60 - $80

$150 - $250

Lot # 329

329 African Carved Wood Portrait Profile Bust, 21"
High.

$50 - $60

Lot # 326

Lot # 330

330 Japanese Bi-Fold Silk Screen, 74" x 24".
$100 - $200

Lot # 327

Lot # 330A

330A Pictorial Flat Weave Hanging, 48" x 31".
$50 - $100

327 Tsimshian-Style Box Designed By Clarence A.
Wells, 8" x 9 1/2" x 7 1/2", "Raven" Design.



332 Japanese Satsuma Iron Red Stoneware Charger,
15" Diameter.

$100 - $150

331 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Model Totem Pole, Unsigned, 37
3/4" High, Wing Restored.

Lot # 333

333 Northwest Coast Bowl Monogrammed H.N., 5 3/4"
x 16" x 14".

$200 - $400

$500 - $800

Lot # 334

334 20th Century Japanese Scroll, Signed, 53" High.
$100 - $200

Lot # 331

Lot # 335

335 Woven Fibre Cradleboard, 31" High.
$50 - $60

Lot # 332 $100 - $200

336 Tabriz Carpet, Approximately 10'2" x 6'10".

Lot # 338

338 Hardstone Bangle, Internal Diameter .55mm.
$50 - $100

$500 - $800

Lot # 339

339 Zuni Silver & Turquoise Necklace Signed
B.Etsate, 33" Length.

$100 - $150

Lot # 336

Lot # 340

340 3 Brass Taoist Star Gods, 5 3/8" - 6" High.
$60 - $100

Lot # 337

Lot # 341

341 2 Japanese Teapots, 7" Length.
$60 - $120

337 Chinese Enamel Covered Vase, 8" High,
Condition Noted.



343 Modern Mandarin-Style Court Necklace, 20th C,
44" Length.

$50 - $60

342 Inuit Felt Embroidery Panel, 17" High, "Children
Playing Ball".

Lot # 344

344 2 Trinket Boxes: 1 Papier Mache/ 1 Porcelain, 4
1/2" Wide.

$50 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 345

345 Green Soft Stone Koro & Cover with Stand, 7 1/4"
x 9" x 5 1/2".

$200 - $300

Lot # 342

Lot # 346

346 Reticulated Dragon & Phoenix Incense Holder on
Stand, 8 1/4" high, 20th C

$50 - $70

Lot # 343

$50 - $60

347 Inuit Felt Embroidery Panel Monogrammed VM,
16" x 3 3/4", "Char Fishing".

Lot # 349

349 6 Pieces of Old Blue & White Porcelain: Paste
Box, 2 Jarlets, 3 Dishes, as Found.

$100 - $200

$80 - $100

Lot # 350

350 9 Various Prayer Necklaces & Bracelets:
Amethyst, Hardstone, Wood, Various.

$120 - $180

Lot # 347

Lot # 351

351 Salish Rectangular Basket, 8 1/4" Length.
$80 - $100

Lot # 348

Lot # 352

352 Two Ginger Jars, 4 1/4" High.
$50 - $60

348 Sumida Ware "Elephant" Mug, Signed with
Cartouche, Restoration Noted.



$50 - $60

353 Red Rock Canyon Gourd Mask (10"W) & Spirits
Heart Mask After Cindy Joe, 9 1/2"H, No Export.

Lot # 355

355 2 Bark Baskets, 7 1/2" & 4" High.
$60 - $100

$50 - $70

Lot # 356

356 Oil on Masonite Signed H.(Henry) Beaudry, 24" x
48", Untitled - Mountainous Vista.

$100 - $200

Lot # 353

Lot # 357

357 Chinese Rail Bond From 1911, 20" x 12 1/2",
Framed.

$60 - $120

Lot # 354

Lot # 358

358 6 Pieces of Cloisonne, 2 Bells & 4 Vases, Largest
6 3/4" High.

$60 - $120

354 Inuit Felt Embroidery Panel Signed with Syllabics,
12 1/2" x 9 1/2", "Figure in Profile".

$60 - $100

359 Southern China Wedding Hair Pin, 20th C.

Lot # 361

361 Miniture Nuu Chah Nulth "Warrior" Mask Signed
Rick Tom Tla-o-oui Art Tofino BC, 6 3/8".

$80 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 362

362 Japanese Porcelain "Iris" Wall Vase, 12 7/8" High.
$50 - $70

Lot # 359

Lot # 363

363 Asmat Wood/ Fiber & Stone Adze, 26" Length.
$80 - $100

Lot # 360

Lot # 364

364 Pair of Tanned Hide/ Fur/ Beaded Boots, "Ross
River Y.T.", 11 1/2"H.

$60 - $100

360 3 Carved Cigarette Holders.



$70 - $130

365 Beaded Hide Pouch & 4 Beaded Necklaces, Claw
Noted/ No Export, Pouch 8 1/2" High.

Lot # 367

367 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Gaming Mat (9 1/2"W) & 2
Vancouver Island Arrows, 24"L, (1 Tip),

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 368

368 Ottoman Inlaid White Metal Vase, 11 1/4" high.
$50 - $100

Lot # 365

Lot # 369

369 Kashan Carpet, Approximately 10'8" x 7'.
$500 - $700

Lot # 366

Lot # 370

370 Afghani Low Chair, Carved Wood with Woven
Fiber Seat, 29 1/2" high.

$100 - $150

366 3 Vintage Gourd-Style Sake Bottles, 8 1/2" High.

$60 - $100

370A Bamboo "Misty Forest" Scholar Brush Pot, 6 1/2"
high, 20th C.

Lot # 372

372 Indonesian Wood Carving of a Nude Boy, 7 1/2"
Length.

$70 - $130

$70 - $120

Lot # 373

373 Chinese Silver Lobed Bud Vase, 5" High, as
Found.

$60 - $100

Lot # 370A

Lot # 374

374 Chinese Soft Stone of Guan Yin, Marked China,
11 1/4" High.

$100 - $200

Lot # 371

Lot # 375

375 Yixing Ware Teapot with Calligraphy, 6 3/4"
Length.

$100 - $200

371 Copper Alloy Stupa, 11 1/4" High.



377 Kwagiulth Thunderbird Rattle Monogrammed
M.S., Painted Cedar, 12 1/2" Length.

$150 - $300

376 Sino Tibetan Horn Beaded Bracelet,
approximately 4 1/4".

Lot # 378

378 Salish Rectangular Covered Basket Attributed to
Margaret Lester, 7 3/8" Wide.

$150 - $200

$50 - $70

Lot # 379

379 Feather Headdress (64"L) with Beadwork on
Stand, 67" Length, No Export.

$250 - $500

Lot # 376

Lot # 380

380 Turkish (Gaziantep) Cushion, 35" x 22".
$50 - $100

Lot # 377

381 Chinese Silk Embroidery Panel, Framed, 24" x 12
1/4".

$60 - $100

380A Salish Rectangular Covered Basket Attributed to
Margaret Lester, 7 3/4" Wide.

Lot # 382

382 Tang-Style Sanchi Glazed Camel, 20th Century,
Chip Rear Left Leg, 21" High.

$50 - $100

$150 - $200

Lot # 383

383 Kwagiulth "Hawk" Figure Signed S.W. Thompson,
Carved Painted Cedar, 28 1/4" x 12" x 11 3/4".

$400 - $600

Lot # 380A

Lot # 384

384 Chinese Blue & White Hu Vase, 14 1/8" High.
$60 - $100

Lot # 381



$100 - $200

385 2 Chinese Blue & White Framed Porcelain
Plaques, 33" x 12 1/4".

Lot # 387

387 Northwest Coast Carved Wood Talking Stick,
Unsigned, 50 1/2" High.

$100 - $200

$120 - $180

Lot # 388

388 2 Glazed Pottery Egg Crates, 17" & 16 3/4" High,
Glaze Colour Differs.

$150 - $200

Lot # 385

Lot # 389

389 Kashan Carpet, Approximately 10'11" x 6'3".
$200 - $400

Lot # 386

Lot # 390

390 Kwaiulth Mask Signed Jimmy Joseph Alert Bay,
Carved & Painted Cedar, 18" x 23 1/2" x 8 3/4".

$800 - $1,200

386 Chinese Lacquer Side Cabinet, 36 3/8" High. 392 Kangxi Famille Vert Baluster Jar, Neck Reduced &
Base Drilled with Wood Stand, 10 1/2"H.

$300 - $500

391 Asmat Wood/ Ochre & Lime Ceremonial Platter,
40 1/2" Length.

Lot # 393

393 Large Chinese Porcelain "Magnolia" Vase, 31"
high.

$100 - $150

$200 - $300

Lot # 394

394 Inuit Stone carving Monogrammed AVE, 10" x 8
1/4" x 5 1/2", "Women in Amauti".

$150 - $250

Lot # 391

Lot # 395

395 Coast Salish Model Owl Pole Signed Detreck
George 2001, 25 7/8"H.

$200 - $300

Lot # 392



397 Turkish Brass & Copper Samovar with Fancy
Decoration, 13" High.

$50 - $100

396 Coast Salish "Maternal Figure with Spindle Whorl
& Sisiutl", 35 1/2", David Marston 6/'89.

Lot # 398

398 Copper Alloy Figure of Avalokiteshvara, 12 1/2"
High.

$100 - $150

$250 - $500

Lot # 399

399 2 Chinese Lacquer Boxes: Round (11 1/2"D) &
Character, 12 1/2"L.

$60 - $100

Lot # 396

Lot # 400

400 Jun Glaze Porcelain Lobed Bowl, Edges Nibbled,
14 5/8" Diameter.

$200 - $400

Lot # 397

402 Salish Imbricated Tray with Openwork Rim, 12
3/4" Diameter.

$120 - $180

401 Covered Vase with Iron Red & Gilt Decoration, 14
1/4", Chip to Lid Noted.

Lot # 403

403 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Table Screen, 27
1/2" x 17 1/2".

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

Lot # 404

404 Bronze Buddha, 12 1/2" High.
$100 - $200

Lot # 401

Lot # 405

405 Signed Chinese Brush Painting "Bird on Branch",
23" x 12".

$60 - $100

Lot # 402



$200 - $400

Lot # 406

Lot # 407

407 Sun Design Button Blanket Signed with Label By
Marilyn Lancaster, 56" x 62" Tlowitsis.

$200 - $300

406 Salish Imbricated Basket, 13" x 19 3/4" x 16 1/2",
1 Loose Handle.


